
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Wednesday 12th July 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Collections of variety of Autographs signatures includes Belinda Sinclair, David Warwick, Michael Bryant, Patsy Blower, Susan Hampshire, Celia 

Gregory, Richard Cornish and Charles Keating and others. and Programme cut out pages signatures includes Richard Digance in Concert 1995 / 

Charlotte Brom The BT National Tour Brontes /Amanda Roocroft. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

2 - Collections of variety of Autographs signatures includes Mark Eden, James Villiers, Angela Scoular, Jessica Turner, Christina Matthews, Giles Cole, 

Jacki Piper, Lynne Miller, Phyllis Calvert, Roger Bond, Mark McGee, Ross King, Sheila Ferguson and others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

3 - Collections of variety of Autographs signatures includes Victor Spinetti, Patricia Michael, Clifford Rose, Rachel Rutter, Fiona Walker, Leo Franklyn, 

Barbara Mullen, Henry Kendall, Alfred Drayton and others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

4 - Collections of variety of Autographs signatures includes Jane Morant, Cheryl Branker, Beth Morris, Nicky Henson, Dulcie Gray, Evelyn Laye, Annette 

Crosbie, Gwen Cherrell, Ian Lindsay, Margaret Lockwood, Vivian Hall and others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

5 - Collections of variety of Autographs signatures includes Stacey Gregg, Teresa Mann, Beryl Reid, Michael Denison, Joanne West, Jimmy Edwards, 

Mark Walker, Katie McGlynn, Rhea Ballymore Duttine, Melanie Hill, Mikey North, Alexandra Mardell, Sally Dynevor and others. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

6 - Collections of variety of Autographs signatures includes Sandra Dickinson, Keith and Alan Simmons, Peter Sands, Max Latimer, David Janson, Esther 

Rantzen, Doreen Mantle, Ralf Little, Glenda McKay, Tristan Gemmill and others. Flyers signatures includes Alexandra Jay My Fair Lady in Concert, Tim 

Flavin My one and only Musical, Michael Berresse Kiss me Kate Best Musical plus one other. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

7 - Collections of variety of Autographs signatures includes Eric Flynn, Bryan Burdon, Tina Doyle, Johnny More, Bill Shine, Bobby Crush, Jonathan Kydd, 

Toni Kanal, Benny Green, Peter Goodwright, Ken Wood, Joyce Blair, Ruth Madoc and others plus one signed Phil Parkes colour photo 10 x 8 inch West 

Ham Football Legend Goalkeeper. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

8 - Collections of variety of Autographs signatures includes Donald Pickering, Malcolm Sinclair, Keith Simmon, Edward Petherbridge, Charles Kay 

Jessica, Martin, David Horovitch, Sian Thomas, Ax Bygraves, Dora Bryan, Roy Walker, Les Dennis, Deborah Grant, Madeleine Newbury and others. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

9 - Collections of variety of Autographs signatures includes Bobby Crush, Derek Daneman Bygraves, Anna Dawson, Margaret Benselin, Bernadette A. 

Marcou, Anne Rogers, Noel Coleman, Michele Dotrice, Anna Barry, Carol Dooley, Georgina Spanswick, Kenny Dalglish, Jill Eikenberry, Alfred Lynch, 

Michael Voss, Kathy Tayler, Carol Vorderman and others plus one signed Phil Parkes colour photo 10 x 8 inch West Ham Football Legend Goalkeeper. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

10 - Collections of Theatre Programmes, Flyers and Vintage Flyers. Naughty Girls of 1940 Kilburn Empire Monday 8th July 1940 Programme, The Man In 

Grey Little Theatre Ilford August 1966 leaflet, 1000th Friday Night is Music Night Royal Festival Hall 17th November 1972 at 8.00pm programme, First 

Half Theatre Royal Haymarket Monday 10th January 1972 programme plus many others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

11 - Collections of Football Vintage booklets Action Monthly All Action Soccer Collection in Series 1 of 12 missing series 4. (Series 1 The Fantastic 

Eusebio and Bobby Charlton) plus Series 2, 3, 4, 6, 7, 8, 9 and10. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

12 - Collections of Football Vintage Magazines Charles Buchan's February 1955/May and June 1956/July and September 1957/February and August 

1959/April and December 1960/June 1961 plus 1 The Hotspur No. 627 Oct 2nd, 1948, Price 2d. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

13 - Collections of Commando War Stories in pictures Comics no. 370/475/609/779/828/979/1499/1511/2054/2097/2373/2486/3093. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

14 - Alec Guinness 12x8 inch signature piece includes signed card and four black and white photos attached to black card. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

15 - Peter Sellers 12x8 inch signature piece includes signed white card and four photos attached to black card. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

16 - Gert Frobe 12x8 inch signature piece includes signed white card and four vintage black and white photos attached to black card. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 60 
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17 - Audrey Hepburn and Rex Harrison, My Fair Lady 12x8 inch signature piece includes two signed white cards and four colour photos from the iconic 

film musical attached to A4 card. Good condition Est. £120 - 140 

18 - Spencer Tracy 12x8 inch signature piece includes signed album page and four photos attached to black card. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

19 - Alastair Sim 12x8 inch A Christmas Carol signature piece includes signed album page and three photos attached to black card. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 40 

20 - Burt Lancaster 12x8 inch signature piece includes signed white card and four black and white photos attached to black card. Good condition Est. £20 

- 30 

21 - Sir Garfield Sobers 12x8 inch signature piece includes signed white card and three colour photos attached black card. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

22 - Maurice Chevalier and Leslie Caron 12x8 inch Gigi signature piece includes two signed white cards and three black and white vintage photos 

attached to A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

23 - Louis Jourdan and Leslie Caron 12x8 inch Gigi signature piece includes two signed white cards and three black and white photos attached to black 

card. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

24 - English Actor Sir John Hurt signed 6 x 4 inch black and white photo. Signed in gold ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

25 - Motor Racing. Sir Stirling Moss signed 8 x 7 inch approx image of Moss. Signed in black ink. Dedicated but covered with tip-ex. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

26 - Space. NASA. Harrison H Schmitt Signed on reverse of The Apollo 17 30th anniversary Gala Programme for December 7th, 2002. signed In black 

ink included is unsigned 10 x 8 inch colour photo and one mission patch. Good condition Est. £120 - 140 

27 - Space. NASA. Apollo 14 Gene Cernan Signed 10 x 8 inch colour in space photo. Signed in silver ink. Good condition Est. £240 - 260 

28 - Space. Apollo X Collection. Thomas P Stafford Signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Colour photo showing CSM in lunar orbit. Apollo 10 FDC with May 

18th, 1969, Postmark. And Stafford Young and Cernan Mission Patch. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

29 - Space. Apollo XVI Collection. Charlie Duke Signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. 10 x 8 inch colour photo showing Mattingly Young and Duke. First Day 

Cover Postmarked April 20th, 1972. Mission Patch included. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

30 - Space. Apollo XII Collection. Alan Bean Signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Richard Gordon Signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. 10 x 8 inch 

colour photo showing the Conrad Gordon and Bean. A First Day Cover Postmarked 19 Nov 1969 Houston. Mission Patch and Mission Pin Badge. Good 

condition Est. £100 - 140 

31 - Space. Apollo XIV Collection. Edgar Mitchell and Günter F. Wendt Signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. 3 Silk FDCs all stamped and postmarked. 

Mission Patch for Shepard Roosa and Mitchell. Mission patch for back up team Cernan Evans and Engle. Unsigned 10 x 8 inch colour photo of the crew. 

Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

32 - Space. Apollo XV Collection. Al Worden Signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Al Worden signed personal FDC. Jim Irwin Signed Business Card. 2 

Unsigned 10 x 8 inch colour space photos. 6 Postmarked and Stamped FDCs. Scott Worden and Irwin Mission Patch and pin badge. Good condition Est. 

£100 - 140 

33 - Space. Apollo IX Collection. Rusty Schweickart Signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. James McDivitt Signed Apollo 9 FDC. Unsigned 10 x 8 inch colour 

photo. Mission Patch included. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

34 - Space. Apollo II Collection. Buzz Aldrin Signed Star Gaze Hawaii Brochure. 10 x 8 inch colour photo showing Aldrin on the Moon. 3 First Day Covers 

all Postmarked and Stamped. Mission Patch. Medallion minted from metal from the actual command module. Great Collection. Good condition Est. £300 - 

320 

35 - Space. Apollo VII Collection. Wally Schirra and Walt Cunningham signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. First Day cover stamped and 

postmarked. Mission Patch included. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

36 - Sir Peter Ustinov Signed 14 x 10 inch black and white photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

37 - Sophia Loren Signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

38 - David Duchovny Signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

39 - Gillian Anderson and Robert Patrick signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Both signed in silver ink. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

40 - Kevin Costner Signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in silver ink. Good condition. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

41 - Ving Rhames Signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

42 - James Caan Signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

43 - Star Wars. 8 Signed The Rise of Skywalker Vinyl Record Sleeve. Signed by Mark Hamill, Naomi Ackie, Daisy Ridley, Anthony Daniels, Billy dee 

Williams and 4 others. 2 Vinyl's Included. Music by John Williams. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

44 - James Stewart Signed 4.5 x 5.5 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue biro. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

45 - Glenda Jackson Signed 6 x 4 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

46 - Lena Zavaroni signed 6 x 4 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Signed in blue biro. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

47 - Glenda Jackson signed TLS Dated October 1978 on Personalised headed paper. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

48 - Sean Connery signed James Bond 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £180 - 200 

49 - Charles Laughton 12x8 inch signature piece includes signed album page and 6 vintage black and white photos attached to blue card. Good condition 

Est. £90 - 110 

50 - Charles Hawtrey 12x8 inch signature piece includes signed white card and four vintage black and white photos attached to black card. Good 

condition Est. £90 - 110 

51 - Mervyn Johns 12x8 inch signature piece includes signed album page and four vintage black and white photos attached to A4 sheet. Good condition 

Est. £18 - 20 

52 - Spice Girls multi signed 10x8 inch black and white photo includes all five group members signatures. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

53 - Jon Voight signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

54 - Julie Christie signed Dr Zhivago 10x7 colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

55 - Meg Ryan 12x8 inch signature piece includes signed white card, and three colour photos attach to black card. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 



 

 

56 - James Bolam and Rodney Bewes signed Whatever Happened to the Likely Lads 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

57 - Frances Ruffelle 12x8 inch Les Misérables signature piece includes signed album page and three colour photos attached to black card. Good 

condition Est. £18 - 20 

58 - Brock Peters signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

59 - Esma Cannon and Norman Wisdom signed 8x6 inch On the Beat vintage black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

60 - Desmond Llewelyn, a signed 10x8 photo. Actor who played Q in 17 James Bond films between 1963 and 1999. (DB5). Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

61 - Harry Potter and the Prisoner of Azkaban, an Isle of Man Post Stamp card, No.33. Signed by Leslie Phillips, who voiced The Sorting Hat in three of 

the Harry Potter films. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

62 - Ian McKellen and Elijah Wood, a signed Lord of the Rings: The Return of the King New Zealand FDC. Postmarked 5th. Nov. 2003 with six LOTRs 

stamps attached. In the trilogy, Ian Mckellen played Gandalf with Elijah Wood as Frodo Baggins. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

63 - Ron Moody (2024-2015), a signed 8x6 self-caricature as 'Fagin' in the classic musical 'Oliver' (1968). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

64 - David Hockney, a signed (in silver ink) 8X6 promotional card. The card was produced in 2017 for the dual celebration of Hockney's 80th birthday and 

the 30th anniversary of the opening of Salts Mill. An art gallery, shopping centre and restaurant complex based in Saltaire, Bradford, it houses one of the 

largest collections of Hockney's work. Further information and calendar of events to back of card. A British artist considered to be one of the most 

influential of the 20th century. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

65 - Monty Python Live at the Hollywood Bowl. A French approx. 10x8 photo signed by Monty Python star Michael Palin. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

66 - On The Buses, a Buses 2002 FDC, signed by the four stars of the comedy series: Bob Grant, who played Jack Harper, with Reg Varney as Stan 

Butler, Anna Karen as Olive Rudge and Stephen Lewis as Inspector Cyril 'Blakey' Blake, who has added 'Blakey' to signature. Good condition Est. £40 - 

60 

67 - Alicia Markova, a signed 5.5x3.5 photo postcard, postmarked July 1955 to back. Also, two other signed photos of ballet dancers, both unidentified. 

Dame Alicia Markova DBE was a British ballerina and a choreographer, director and teacher of classical ballet. She was widely considered to be one of 

the greatest classical ballet dancers of the twentieth century and was the first British dancer to become the principal dancer of a ballet company. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

68 - Andre Turcat, Concorde Test pilot. A signed Belgium small envelope Liege Air Tattoo 22-6-85 Concorde postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

69 - Princess Stephanie of Monaco, a signed 6x4 photo. The youngest child of Rainier III, Prince of Monaco, and American actress Grace Kelly. She has 

been a singer, swimwear designer and fashion model. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

70 - Ballet, Robert Helpmann and David Blair, two signed 5.5x3.5 photos. Sir Robert Helpmann (1908-1986), Australian ballet dancer, actor, director, and 

choreographer. David Blair (1932-1976) was a British ballet dancer and a star of England's Royal Ballet during the 1950s and 1960s. Good condition Est. 

£16 - 18 

71 - The Great Train Robbery. An original 10/- note signed by 10 of the major criminals in the gang. Signed by the leader of the gang, Bruce Reynolds 

plus Bob Welch, Gordon Goody, Charlie Wilson, Roger Corderey, Buster Edwards, Jimmy White, Tommy Wisbey, Jim Hussey and Roy James. Good 

condition Est. £80 - 120 

72 - English singers, two signed items: a music score book for 'Anthony Newley's Hits'. Plus, Dickie Valentine, a music sheet for 'The Homing Party'. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

73 - Scottish singers, two signed items: an 'Andy Stewart Album', (a music score book) with printed and original signature to inside front cover. Plus, 

Moira Anderson, a signed music sheet for 'Loch Marie'. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

74 - Singers and broadcasters. Two signed music sheets: Charlotte Church, 'Dream a Dream' and Terry Wogan, 'The Floral Dance'. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 16 

75 - Vocal Groups, three signed music sheets. The Bachelors, 'Charmaine' signed by Con and Dec Cluskey. The Beverley Sisters - 'The Ferry Boat Inn' 

and 'The Stargazers - 'Somebody'. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

76 - Football, two signed items: Firstly, Bobby Charlton and Denis Law, a Heroes 2013 FDC signed by two Manchester United legends. Postmarked 

'Football Heroes Wembley 9.5.2013'. Secondly, Bobby Charlton, a signed Pilgrim Covers card with loose 1966 England stamp under plastic. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

77 - Horse racing, a 6x4 vintage press photo signed by Jockey John Buckingham, riding Foinavon, shock winner of the 1967 Grand National. Buckingham 

had never ridden in the Grand National when, a few days before the race in 1967, he was offered the ride on outsider Foinavon, a ride that had already 

been turned down by three jockeys. He won the Grand National at odds of 100/1 after the rest of the field fell, refused or were hampered or brought down 

in a mêlée at the 23rd fence. Date stamped Jul 1967 to back, three months after the race. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

78 - Quentin Blake, a signed Roald Dahl 2012 FDC. Postmarked 10-1-12 with Charlie and the Chocolate Factory stamp. An illustrator of over 300 books, 

including 18 written by Roald Dahl, which are among his most popular works. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

79 - Bobby Moore, Martin Peters and Geoff Hurst. A 7x6 album page signed by the West Ham Holy Trinity, the three iconic West Ham players from the 

1966 World Cup winning team. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

80 - Karl Yune signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Karl Yune (born April 16, 1975) is an American actor. He is best known for his role as Maseo Yamashiro in 

the DC comics TV franchise Arrow, as Tak Mashido in the sci-fi film Real Steel, and as Koichi in the film Memoirs of a Geisha. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

81 - Kaye Wragg signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Kaye Michelle Wragg (born 15 December 1972) is an English actress best known for 

her television roles as Sergeant Diane Noble in The Bill, Kate Oakley in No Angels, Essie Harrison (now known as Essie di Lucca) in Holby City from 

2014 to 2020 and Lucy Archer in The Lakes. She studied at the University of Salford. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

82 - Steve Pemberton signed League of Gentlemen 12x8 inch colour photo. Steven James Pemberton (born 1 September 1967) is a British actor, 

comedian, director and writer. He is best known as a member of The League of Gentlemen with Reece Shearsmith, Mark Gatiss, and Jeremy Dyson. 

Pemberton and Shearsmith also co-wrote and starred in the black comedy Psychoville and the anthology series Inside No. 9. His other notable television 

credits include Doctor Who, Benidorm, Blackpool, Shameless, Whitechapel, Happy Valley and Mapp and Lucia. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

83 - Winona Ryder signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Winona Laura Horowitz (born October 29, 1971), known professionally as Winona Ryder, is 

an American actress. Originally playing quirky roles, she rose to prominence for her more diverse performances in various genres in the 1990s. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

84 - Van Johnson signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Charles Van Dell Johnson (August 25, 1916 - December 12, 2008) was an American film, 

television, theatre and radio actor. He was a major star at Metro-Goldwyn-Mayer during and after World War II. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

85 - Pam Grier signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Pamela Suzette Grier (born May 26, 1949) is an American actress and singer. 

Described by Quentin Tarantino as cinema's first female action star. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

86 - Isaac Hayes signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Isaac Lee Hayes Jr. (August 20, 1942 - August 10, 2008) was an American singer, actor, 

songwriter, and composer. He was one of the creative forces behind the Southern soul music label Stax Records. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

87 - Daniel O'Donnell signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Daniel Francis Noel O'Donnell, MBE (born 12 December 1961) is an Irish singer, television 

presenter and philanthropist.[3] After rising to public attention in 1983, he has since become a household name in Ireland and Britain. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

88 - Sheila Ferguson signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Sheila Diana Ferguson (born October 8, 1947) is an American singer, songwriter, actress, 

and author, who has worked primarily in the United Kingdom. Between 1966 and 1986, she was a member of the 1970s American female soul music 

group The Three Degrees, singing lead vocals on most of the group's biggest hits, most notably "When Will I See You Again", which had international 

success, topping the UK Singles Chart and peaking at #2 in the US. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

89 - Sherwood Schwartz signed Gilligans Island 10x8 inch colour photo. Sherwood Charles Schwartz ( November 14, 1916 - July 12, 2011) was an 

American television screenwriter and producer. He worked on radio shows in the 1940s, but he now is best known for creating the 1960s television series 

Gilligan's Island on CBS and The Brady Bunch on ABC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

90 - Frank Sinatra signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Francis Albert Sinatra ( December 12, 1915 - May 14, 1998) was an American singer and actor. 

Nicknamed the "Chairman of the Board" and later called "Ol' Blue Eyes", he is regarded as one of the most popular entertainers of the mid-20th century. 

Sinatra is among the world's best-selling music artists, with an estimated 150 million record sales. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

91 - Kane Hodder signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Kane Warren Hodder (born April 8, 1955)[1] is an American actor, stuntman, and author. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

92 - Kane Hodder signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Kane Warren Hodder (born April 8, 1955)[1] is an American actor, stuntman, and author. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

93 - Kane Hodder signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Kane Warren Hodder (born April 8, 1955)[1] is an American actor, stuntman, and author. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

94 - Sarah Jayne Dunn signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Sarah Jayne Dunn (born 25 September 1981) is an English actress, known for 

portraying the role of Mandy Richardson on the Channel 4 soap opera Hollyoaks from 1996 until 2021. In November 2021, Dunn was dropped from 

Hollyoaks after she joined the adult subscription service Only Fans. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

95 - Michael Biehn signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Michael Connell Biehn ( born July 31, 1956) is an American actor, primarily known for his roles in 

science fiction films directed by James Cameron. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

96 - Julie Walters signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Dame Julia Mary Walters DBE (born 22 February 1950), known professionally as Julie Walters, 

is an English actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

97 - Susan McCann signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Susan McCann (born 26 February 1949) is an Irish-born country and Irish singer. She had a 

1977 hit "Big Tom is Still the King" which become a Number 1 in the Irish pop charts. Today, McCann is affectionately known as 'Irelands First Lady Of 

Country Music'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

98 - Dannii Minogue signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Danielle Jane Minogue ( born 20 October 1971)is an Australian singer, television personality 

and actress. She came to prominence for her appearances on the television show Young Talent Time (1982-1988) and for her role as Emma Jackson on 

the soap opera Home and Away (1989-1990). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

99 - Leslie Caron signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Leslie Claire Margaret Caron (born 1 July 1931) is a French and American actress and dancer. She is the 

recipient of a Golden Globe Award, two BAFTA Awards and a Primetime Emmy Award, in addition to nominations for two Academy Awards. She is one of 

the last surviving stars from the Golden Age of Hollywood cinema. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

100 - Raymond Briggs signed Snowman Christmas card. Raymond Redvers Briggs CBE (18 January 1934 - 9 August 2022)was an English illustrator, 

cartoonist, graphic novelist and author. Achieving critical and popular success among adults and children, he is best known in Britain for his 1978 story 

The Snowman, a book without words whose cartoon adaptation is televised and whose musical adaptation is staged every Christmas. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 16 

101 - Jack O'Connell signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Jack O'Connell (born 1 August 1990) is an English actor. He first gained recognition for playing James 

Cook in the British television series Skins (2009-2010, 2013). He is also known for his roles in This Is England (2006), the slasher film Eden Lake (2009), 

the television dramas Dive (2010) and United (2011), and the Netflix wild west miniseries Godless (2017), for which he received a Critics' Choice 

Television Award nomination. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

102 - Maggie Bell signed picture envelope. Margaret Bell (born 12 January 1945 in Maryhill, Glasgow, Scotland) is a Scottish rock vocalist. She came to 

fame as co-lead vocalist of the blues-rock group Stone the Crows and was described as the UK's closest counterpart to American singer Janis Joplin.[2] 

Bell was also prominently featured as a guest vocalist on the song "Every Picture Tells a Story" (1971) by Rod Stewart. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

103 - Meg Johnson signed Emmerdale 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Meg Johnson (born 30 September 1936) is an English retired actress. She is known 

for her roles on various television soap operas, including Eunice Gee on Coronation Street, Brigid McKenna on Brookside and Pearl Ladderbanks on 

Emmerdale. Alongside her television roles, Johnson has also appeared in various stage productions, including Chicago and Follies. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

104 - Neve Campbell signed 6x4 inch white card. Neve Adrianne Campbell (born October 3, 1973) is a Canadian actress. She is known for her work in 

the drama and horror genres. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

105 - Boxcar Willie and Johnny Russell signed vintage Country Giants programme. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

106 - Manfred Mann signed Davys On the road again Bouillabaisse record sleeve. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

107 - Jimmy Rimmer signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while on international duty with England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

108 - Baroness Margaret Thatcher signed Autographed editions FDC double pm women of achievement House of Lords London SW1. Good condition 

Est. £40 - 60 



 

 

109 - James Stewart signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. James Maitland "Jimmy" Stewart (May 20, 1908 - July 2, 1997) was an American actor. 

Known for his distinctive drawl and everyman screen persona, Stewart's film career spanned 80 films from 1935 to 1991. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

110 - Eli Wallach signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Eli Herschel Wallach ( December 7, 1915 - June 24, 2014) was an American film, 

television, and stage actor from New York City. Known for his character actor roles his entertainment career spanned over six decades. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

111 - Julie Christie signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Julie Frances Christie (born 14 April 1940) is a British actress. An icon of the Swinging 

Sixties, Christie is the recipient of numerous accolades including an Academy Award, a BAFTA Award, a Golden Globe, and a Screen Actors Guild 

Award. She has appeared in six films ranked in the British Film Institute's BFI Top 100 British films of the 20th century, and in 1997, she received the 

BAFTA Fellowship for lifetime achievement. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

112 - Lee Van Cleef signed 10x8 inch "Sabata" black and white promo photo. Clarence LeRoy Van Cleef Jr. (January 9, 1925 - December 16, 1989) was 

an American actor. He appeared in over 170 film and television roles in a career spanning nearly 40 years but is best known as a star of Italian Spaghetti 

Westerns, particularly the Sergio Leone-directed Dollars Trilogy films For a Few Dollars More (1965) and The Good, the Bad and the Ugly (1966). Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

113 - Robert Redford signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Charles Robert Redford Jr. (born August 18, 1936) is an American actor and filmmaker. He 

is the recipient of various accolades, including an Academy Award from four nominations, a British Academy Film Award, two Golden Globe Awards, the 

Cecil B. DeMille Award and the Presidential Medal of Freedom. In 2014, Time named him one of the 100 most influential people in the world. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

114 - Lee Marvin signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Lee Marvin (February 19, 1924 - August 29, 1987) was an American film and television actor. 

Known for his bass voice and premature white hair, he is best remembered for playing hardboiled "tough guy" characters. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

115 - Ron Moody signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Ron Moody (born Ronald Moodnick; 8 January 1924 - 11 June 2015) was an English actor, 

composer, singer and writer. He was best known for his portrayal of Fagin in Oliver! (1968) and its 1983 Broadway revival. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

116 - Leslie Caron signed 12x8 inch black and white photo. Leslie Claire Margaret Caron (born 1 July 1931) is a French and American actress and 

dancer. She is the recipient of a Golden Globe Award, two BAFTA Awards and a Primetime Emmy Award, in addition to nominations for two Academy 

Awards. She is one of the last surviving stars from the Golden Age of Hollywood cinema. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

117 - Gary Oldman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Gary Leonard Oldman (born 21 March 1958) is an English actor and filmmaker. Known for his 

versatility and intense acting style, he has received various accolades, including an Academy Award, a Golden Globe Award, and three British Academy 

Film Awards. His films have grossed over $11 billion worldwide, making him one of the highest-grossing actors of all time. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

118 - Nigel Havers signed Chariots of Fire 10x8 inch colour photo. Nigel Allan Havers (born 6 November 1951) is an English actor and presenter. His film 

roles include Lord Andrew Lindsay in the 1981 British film Chariots of Fire. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

119 - Sian Gibson signed Car Share 10x8 inch colour photo. Sian Gibson (née Foulkes) is a Welsh comedy actress and television writer. She has 

collaborated with Peter Kay, including starring in and co-writing the comedy series Peter Kay's Car Share. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

120 - Nelson Mandela signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Nelson Rolihlahla Mandela (18 July 1918 - 5 December 2013) was a South African anti-apartheid 

activist and politician who served as the first president of South Africa from 1994 to 1999. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

121 - Rex Harrison signed "Doctor Dolittle" 10x8 inch colour lobby card. Sir Reginald Carey "Rex" Harrison (5 March 1908 - 2 June 1990) was an English 

actor. Harrison began his career on the stage in 1924. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

122 - Stanley Holloway signed 10x8 inch My Fair Lady colour lobby card. Stanley Augustus Holloway OBE (1 October 1890 - 30 January 1982) was an 

English actor, comedian, singer and monologist. He was famous for his comic and character roles on stage and screen, especially that of Alfred P. 

Doolittle in My Fair Lady. He was also renowned for his comic monologues and songs, which he performed and recorded throughout most of his 70-year 

career. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

123 - Gene Autry 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

124 - Robert Morley 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

125 - Eddie Floyd 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

126 - Harry Secombe 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

127 - Douglas Fairbank Jr 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

128 - Des O'Connor 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and The Tip of My Fingers music cover sheet. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

129 - Max Bygraves 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and Fings Ain, t wot they used t'be music cover sheet. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

130 - Robert Wagner 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

131 - Van Johnson 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

132 - Tony Randall and Jack Klugman, The Odd Couple 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes two signed album pages and colour photo. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 18 

133 - Billy Mo signed 6x3inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

134 - Billy Joel signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

135 - Andrew Lloyd-Webber signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

136 - Steve Tayler signed 7x5inch black and white newspaper photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

137 - Sarah Brightman signed record flyer. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

138 - Petula Clark signed 7x7inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

139 - Gene Kelly signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

140 - Anthony Quinn signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

141 - Connie Francis signed 8x7inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

142 - Jaques-Yves Cousteau signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

143 - Gilles Villeneuve signed 6x4inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

144 - Marlene Dietrich signed 10x8inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

145 - Heidi Klum signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

146 - Barbara Eden signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

147 - Christian Slater signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

148 - Owen Wilson signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

149 - Shirley Maclaine signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

150 - Trading cards Hockey Upper Deck/NHL/NHLPA 4 signatures includes Jarkko Immonen, Petr Prucha, Mike Richter, Bobby Sanguinetti plus 3 others 

unsigned. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

151 - Trading cards assorted 3 signatures includes Michael Trucco (Castle), Filius Flitwick played by Warwick Davis (Harry Potter and the order of the 

Phoenix), Dominique Tipper (Vampire Academy Blood Sisters) plus 1 unsigned Amanda Peet as Agent Whitney (The X File). Good condition Est. £14 - 

16 

152 - Signed 28 Trading cards assorted 7 x Pop Century signatures includes Tanya Roberts, Ian Ziering, Kristen Renton, Melissa Rycroft, Amanda Beard, 

Amber Benson and Tahnee Welch plus 4 x Panini America signatures includes Taryn Manning, Padma Lakshmi, Julie Gonzalo and Laura Prepon plus 

others. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

153 - Trading cards UFC 15 cards unsigned Matt Hughes, Claudia Gadelha, Amanda Nunes, Holly Holm, Georges St-Pierre, Joanne Calderwood, 

Miesha Tate, Joanna Jedrzejczyk, Chuck Liddell plus 6 others. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

154 - Trading cards Tennis 6 x signatures includes Jarmila Gajdosova, Nadia Petrova, Alexa Glatch, Catalina Castano, Caroline Garcia and Meghann 

Shaughnessy plus 1 unsigned Andre Agassi. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

155 - Trading cards Soccer 13 x Kansas City Wizards signatures includes Kerry Zavagnin, Chris Brown, Nick Garcia, Tony Meela, Mark Santel, Jose Luis 

Burciaga Jr, Peter Vermes, Mc Johnston plus 5 others plus 6 others Mark Chung, Chris Armas, Brian Maisonneuve, Wolde Harris, Juergen Sommer and 

Chris Henderson. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

156 - Trading cards NFL 6 x signatures includes Corey Wootton, Kyle Adams, Dane Sanzenbacher, Matt Forte, Stephen Paea and Craig Stoltz plus 3 

unsigned Jay Cutler, Matt Forte and Devin Hester. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

157 - Trading cards True Blood 20 x signatures includes Lindsay Pulsipher, Chris Bauer, Todd Lowe, Anna Camp, Adina Porter, J.Smith-Cameronx 2, 

Kevin Jlejandro, Jessica Tuck plus 12 x unsigned plus 258 West 7 x signatures includes Kristin Bauer, Allan Hyde, Nelsan Ellis, Ashley Jones, Patrick 

Gallagher, William Sanderson Brit Morgan plus 2 x On The Tube Joe Manganiello and Rutina Wesley. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

158 - Trading cards NCIS 2 x signatures includes Sandra Hess, Jessica Steen and 1 unsigned Cote De Pablo special agent Ziva David. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

159 - Trading cards CSI:NY 2 x signatures includes Chad Lindberg and Sonya Walger Plus 1 unsigned Hill Harper plus CSI:Miami 1 signed Boti Bliss, 4 

unsigned. Plus, Crime Scene Investigation 8 x signatures includes Jacqui Franco, Det O'Reilly, David Phillips, David Hodges, Anthony E. Zuiker, Archie 

Kao, Joseph Patrick Kelly and Bobby Dawson. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

160 - Trading cards Falling Skies 11 x signatures includes Billy Wickman, Drew Roy, Daniyah Ysrayl, Connor Jessup, Mpho Koaho, Peter Shinkoda, 

Colin Cunningham, Melissa Kramer, Maxim Knight, Bruce Gray and Dylan Authors plus 20 unsigned. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

161 - Trading cards Bates Hotel 6 x signatures includes Paloma Kwiatkowski, Brittney Wilson, Emmalyn Estrada, Farrah Aviva, Nestor Carbonell, Jenna 

Romanian plus 1 unsigned Vera Farmiga. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

162 - Trading cards Continuum 20 x signatures includes Richard Harmon, Victor Webster, Magda Apanowicz, William B. Davis, Brian Markingson, 

Tanaya Beatty, Terry Chen, Erik Knudsen 12 plus others and plus 7 unsigned. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

163 - Trading cards Supernatural 5 x signatures includes Megalyn Echikunwoke, Loretta Devine, Sandra McCoy, Marnette Patterson and Lauren Cohan. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 10 

164 - Trading cards Farscape 2 x signatures includes Tammy Macintosh, Bianca Chiminello plus 1 unsigned. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

165 - Trading cards Star Trek 14 x signatures includes Jude Ciccolella, Michele Scarabelli, Barbara March, Glenn Morshower, Megan Gallagher, Musetta 

Vander, Gwynyth Walsh, Claire Rankin, Tina Lifford, Carolyn Seymour, Penny Johnson Jerald, Michelle Forbes, Louise Fletcher and Barbara Williams. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

166 - Trading cards Spirit 1 x signature include Jaime King plus 1 unsigned Sarah Paulson as Ellen. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

167 - Trading cards Jericho 5 x signatures includes Erik Knudsen, Shoshanna Stern, Kenneth Mitchell, Michael Gaston and Brad Beyer plus 3 x unsigned 

Skeet Ul rich/Ashley Scott/Kenneth Mitchell, Alicia Coppola and Kenneth Mitchell. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

168 - Trading cards Dexter 2 x unsigned Rita Bennett and Jaime Murray. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

169 - Trading cards Andromeda 4 x signatures includes Laura Bertram, Steve Bacic, Kevin Sorbo and Gordon Michael Woolvett plus 3 x unsigned Laura 

Bertram, Keith Hamilton Cobb and Lisa Ryder. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

170 - Trading cards X-Men Origins Wolverine 3 x signatures includes Julia Blake, Aaron Jeffery and Stephen Leeder. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

171 - Trading cards Soccer MLS 5 x signatures includes Jose Villarreal, Khiry Shelton, Alan Gordon, Dan Gargan and Ned Grabavdy plus USA Soccer 1 

signed Heather Mitts plus 2 x unsigned Jozy Altidore and Clint Dempsey plus Europa 4 x signatures includes Brecht Dejaegere, Santi Cazorla, Paco 

Alcacer and Maya Yoshida plus 1 unsigned Juan Pablo Angel. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

172 - Trading cards Baseball 10 x signatures includes Carlos Beltran, Mike Piazza, Juan Gonzalez, Darin Erstad, Bernie Williams, Matt Garza, Marlon 

Byrd, Eric Young Jr., Tyler Colvin, Esmil Rogers plus 6 unsigned. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

173 - Trading cards Arrow 4 x signatures includes Doug Jones, J.R.Ramirez, Chin Han and Christine Laing plus 5 x unsigned Caity Lotz, Tatsu 

Yamashiro, Susanna Thompson, Nyssa al Ghul, Thea Queen. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

174 - Trading cards 24 Seven x signatures includes Shohreh Aghdashloo, Mark Sheppard, Nestor Serrano, Carlo Rota, Shawn Doyle, Tomas Arana, 

James Frain plus Ten unsigned. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

175 - Trading cards Fringe Imagine The Impossibilities 8 x signatures includes Kirk Acevedo, Jarod Joseph, Eugene Lipinski, Paula Irudayaraj Graynor, 

Philip Winchester, Michelle Krusiec and Chance Kelly plus 9 x unsigned. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

176 - Trading cards Eureka 10 x signatures includes Matt Frewer, Christopher Jacot, Joe Morton, Shayn Solberg, Meshach Peters, Barclay Hope, Niall 

Matter, Rob LaBelle, Ed Quinn and Tamlyn Tomita plus 7 x unsigned. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

177 - Trading cards The Vampire Diaries 12 x signatures includes Kayla Ewell, Michaela McManus, Marguerite Macintyre, Sara Canning, Arielle Kebbel, 

Susan Walters, Randy J. Goodwin, Chris William Martin, Robert Richard, Cassidy Freeman, Persia White and Alice Evans plus 5 x unsigned. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

178 - Trading cards LOST 29 x signatures includes Beth Broderick, Gabrielle Fitzpatrick, Andrea Gabriel, John Hawkes, Alan Dale and Blake Bashoff plus 

23 others plus 5 unsigned. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

179 - Trading cards HEROES 28 x signatures includes Ashley Crow, Jamie Hector, David Anders, Cristine Rose, Francis Capra, Kavi Ladnier, Lisa 

Lackey and Rick Worthy plus 20 others plus 5 unsigned. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

180 - Trading cards Agent of Shield Marvel 7 x signatures includes B.J.Britt, Dayo Ade, Geo Corvera, Laura Seay, James MacDonald, Patton Oswalt, 

Tsai Chin plus 12 unsigned. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

181 - Trading cards Gotham 8 x signatures includes Will Brill, Nathan Darrow, Clare Foley, Chris Chalk, Stink Fisher, Dustin Ybarra, Cory Michael Smith 

and Todd Stashwick plus 17 unsigned. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

182 - Trading cards Battlestar Galactica 20 x signatures includes Colin Lawrence, Luciana Carro, Leah Cairns, Colin Corrigan, Claudette Mink, Lorena 

Gale, Christina Schild and Alison Down plus 12 others plus 13 unsigned. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

183 - Trading cards Stargate Universe 21 x signatures includes Patrick Gilmore, Tygh Runyan, Mark Burgess, Jennifer Spence, Brian Smith, Alaina 

Huffmann, Sarah Mutch plus 14 others plus 41 unsigned. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

184 - Trading cards Warehouse 17 x signatures includes Joe Morton, Susan Hogan, Ashley Williams, CCH Pounder, Michael Boatman, Tia Carrere and 

Genelle Williams plus 10 others plus 18 unsigned. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

185 - Trading cards Stargate Universe 21 x signatures includes Patrick Gilmore, Tygh Runyan, Mark Burgess, Jennifer Spence, Brian Smith, Alaina 

Huffmann, Sarah Mutch plus 14 others plus 41 unsigned. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

186 - Trading cards Stargate Atlantis 32 x signatures includes Laura Harris, Leela Savasta, Craig Veroni, Mitch Pileggi, Ellie Havie, Garwin Sanford, 

Richard Kind, Brendan Penny, Brenda James, Sharon Taylor plus 22 others plus 18 unsigned. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

187 - Trading cards Walking Dead 21 x signatures include Anna Mahoney, Austin Nichols, Emma Bell, Jeremy Palko, Steve Coulter, Andrews J. West, 

Kyla Kenedy, Lizzie Samuels, Corey Brill, Lennie James and Steven Yeun plus 10 others plus 29 unsigned. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

188 - Trading Football cards Assorted 52 x Panini cards plus 1 x 5. 5 x 4 inch Lionel Messi Limited Edition card / 69 x Topps cards / 9 x Sport cards / 4 x 

Mega Kicks / 57 Stickers. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

189 - Shannen Doherty signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actress. On an A4 White sheet photo 10x8 inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

190 - Claudia Wells signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Back To The Future. An American Actress. Photo 10x8 inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

191 - Giancarlo Esposito signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Revolution. An American Actor. On an A4 White sheet photo 10x8 inch. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

192 - Scott Wilson signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. The Walking Dead. An American Actor. On an A4 Green sheet photo 10x8 inch. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

193 - Jadyn Wong signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Scorpion. Canadian Film Actress. On an A4 Yellow sheet photo 10x8 inch. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

194 - Danielle Bisutti signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actress. On an A4 Green sheet photo 10x8 inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

195 - Mark Ryan signed colour photo. Dedicated. British Actor and Author. On an A4 Orange sheet photo 10x8 inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

196 - Annie Wersching signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actress. On an A4 Yellow sheet photo 10x8 inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

197 - Kim Coates signed colour photo. Dedicated. Canadian Actor. On an A4 Green sheet photo 10x8 inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

198 - Nick Blood signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Marvel Agents of S.H.I.E.L.D. British Actor. Photo 10x8 inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

199 - Karl Yune colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. ARROW. An American Actor. Photo 10x8 inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

200 - Julie Benz signed colour photo. Dedicated. promo. Rambo. An American Actress. On an A4 Pale blue sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

201 - Aaron Douglas and Alessandro Juliani signed colour photos. Dedicated. promo. Battlestar Galactica. Both sided on an A4 Pale blue sheet. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

202 - Rekha Sharma and Edward James Olmos signed colour photos. Dedicated. promo. Battlestar Galactica. Both sided on an A4 Pale blue sheet. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

203 - Shawnee Smith and Christina Cox signed colour photos. Dedicated. Shawnee Smith Saw 1, 2, 3 and 4 and Christina Cox. promo. Blood Ties. Both 

sided on an A4 Pale blue sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

204 - Jennifer Lim signed colour photo. Dedicated. promo. Hostel. British Actress. Approx. 11. 75 x 8. 25 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

205 - Rachel Shelley and Lauren Lee Smith signed Promo. colour photos. Dedicated. Rachel Shelley the L word and Lauren Lee Smith Mutant X. Both 

sided on an A4 green sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

206 - Andee Frizzell signed colour photo. Dedicated. promo. Stargate Atlantis. On an A4 red sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

207 - Jean Claude van Damme signed colour photo. Belgian Martial Artist. Approx. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

208 - Noah Bennet signed colour photo. Dedicated. promo. Heroes. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

209 - Josh McDermitt signed black and white photo. Dedicated. An American Actor and Comedian. Fight the Dead Fear the Mullet! On an A4 blue sheet. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

210 - Melissa McBride signed black and white photo. Dedicated. An American Actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

211 - Lincoln A. Castellanos signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actor. On an A4 blue sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

212 - Russell Hodgkinson signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actor. 11. 5 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

213 - Stephen Lang signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actor. 11. 5 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

214 - Alexandra Breckenbridge signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

215 - Hayley Atwell signed colour photo. Dedicated. British Actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

216 - Stephen Amell signed colour photo. Dedicated. Canadian Actor. On an A4 white sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

217 - Lyndsey Fonseca signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

218 - Valene Kane signed colour photo. Dedicated. Northern Irish Actress. On an A4 green sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

219 - Kirsten Renton signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actress. On an A4 green sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

220 - Sacha Dhawan signed colour photo. Dedicated. British Actor. On an A4 green sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

221 - Olivia Williams and Stacey Scowley signed colour photos. Dedicated. Promo. Dollhouse. Both sided on an A4 Blue sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

222 - Reed Diamond and Fran Kranz signed colour photos. Dedicated. Promo. Dollhouse. Both sided on an A4 Blue sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

223 - Garrett Wang and Robert Duncan McNeill signed colour photos. Dedicated. promo. Star Trek Voyager. Both sided on an A4 Pink sheet. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

224 - John De Lancie signed colour photo. Dedicated. promo. Stargate SG.1. On an A4 Pink sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

225 - Juliet Landau signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actress. On an A4 Blue sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

226 - Allan Hyde signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. True Blood. Danish Actor. On an A4 Blue sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

227 - Glenn Morshower signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. 24. On an A4 Pink sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

228 - Jack Kenny signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Executive warehouse 13. On an A4 Pink sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

229 - Larry Hagman colour photo. An American Actor and Producer. 11. 5 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

230 - Christian Kane signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actor and Musician. On an A4 Blue sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

231 - Keith Szarabajka signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Charmed. An American Actor. On an A4 Blue sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

232 - Belinda McClory signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Matrix. An Australian Actress. On an A4 Pink sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

233 - Alice Krige signed colour photo. Dedicated. South African Actress from Star Trek. On an A4 Pink sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

234 - A. J. Buckley signed colour photo. Dedicated. An Irish Actor. On an A4 Pink Sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

235 - Jodi Lyn O'Keefe signed colour photo. Promo. Prison Break. An American Actress and Model. On an A4 Red Sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

236 - Enver Gjokaj signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Marvel Agent Carter. An American Actor. On an A4 Green sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

237 - Maya Stojan signed colour photo. Dedicated. Swiss Actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

238 - Candice Patton signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

239 - Anthony Carrigan signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actor. On an A4 Blue sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

240 - Mark Boone Junior signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Bobby Munson. An American Actor. On an A4 Green sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

241 - William Sadler signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Iron Man 3. An American Actor. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

242 - Sarah Butler signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

243 - Emma Lock signed colour photo. Dedicated. An Actress. On an A4 Green sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

244 - Virginia Hey signed colour photo. Dedicated. Farscape, Mad Max 2. An Australian Actress. On an A4 Orange sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

245 - Ben Browder signed colour photo. Dedicated. Farscape, SG1 An American Actor. On an A4 Orange sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

246 - Kristanna Loken signed colour photo. Dedicated. Terminator 3. An American Actress. On an A4 Orange sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

247 - Chrystee Pharris signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actress. 11. 5 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

248 - David Nykl signed colour photo. Dedicated. Stargate Atlantis. Canadian Actor. On an A4 Orange sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

249 - Andrew Robinson signed colour photo. Dedicated. Deep Space 9. An American Actor and Professor. On an A4 Orange sheet. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

250 - Elizabeth Croft signed colour photo. Dedicated. Doctor. An Actress. On an A4 Orange sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

251 - David Franklin signed colour photo. Dedicated. An Australian Actor. On an A4 Pink sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

252 - Ivana Milicevic signed colour photo. Dedicated. Bosnian American Actress. On an A4 Green sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

253 - Aly Michalka signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actress and Singer. On an A4 Green sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

254 - Gail Kim signed colour photo. Dedicated. Canadian Professional wrestler. On an A4 Green sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

255 - Eric Roberts signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actor. On an A4 Blue sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

256 - Aimee Garcia signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actress. On an A4 Blue sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

257 - Garret Dillahunt signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actor. On an A4 Orange sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

258 - Saxon Sharbino signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actress. On an A4 Orange sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

259 - Brighton Sharbino signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actress. On an A4 Orange sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

260 - Dolph Lundgren signed colour photo. Dedicated. Swedish Actor and Film Maker. 11. 5 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

261 - Erin Richards signed colour photo. Dedicated. Welsh Actress. On an A4 Orange sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

262 - Camren Bicondova signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actress and Dancer. On an A4 Orange sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

263 - Robert O'Reilly signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actor. On an A4 Orange sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

264 - Multi Signed Shawn Reaves and Eliza Dushku signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. An TRU Calling. On an A4 Green sheet. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

265 - Charisma Carpenter signed colour photo. Dedicated. An Actress. On an A4 Red sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

266 - Carl Weathers signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American and Director. On an A4 Red sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

267 - Don Davis signed colour photo. Promo. Stargate SG.1. American Composer. On an A4 White sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

268 - Laura Bertram signed colour photo. Promo. Andromeda. On an A4 Red Sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

269 - Elisabeth Rohm signed colour photo. German American Actress. On an A4 Red Sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

270 - Rachel Luttrell signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Stargate. Atlantis. Canadian Actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

271 - John Terry signed colour photo. An Actor. 11. 5 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

272 - Flanigan Joe signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Stargate Atlantis. An American Writer and Actor. On an A4 Red sheet. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

273 - Jacqueline Mckenzie signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. The 4400. An Australian Actress. On an A4 Green sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

274 - Bonita Friedericy signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actress. On an A4 Pink sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

275 - John Billingsley signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Star Trek Enterprise as Dr. Phlox. An American Actor. On an A4 Pink sheet. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

276 - Julia Ling signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Chuck. An American Actress. On an A4 Pink sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

277 - Adam Baldwin signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Chuck. An American Actor. On an A4 Pink sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

278 - Brian Austin Green signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Terminator. An American Actor. On an A4 Pink sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

279 - Thomas Dekker signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Terminator. An American Actor. On an A4 Pink sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

280 - John Noble signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Fringe. An American Actor. On an A4 Green sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

281 - Esai Morales signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actor. On an A4 Green sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

282 - Jamil Walker-Smith signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Stargate Universe. An American Actor. On an A4 Green sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

283 - Jasika Nicole signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Fringe. An American Actress. On an A4 Green sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

284 - Alaina Huffman signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Star Universe. Canadian Actress. On an A4 Green sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

285 - Ron D Moore signed colour photo. Dedicated. Producer: Battlestar Galactica, caprica. On an A4 Green sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

286 - Michael Dorn signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Star Trek Deep Space Nine. American Actor On an A4 Blue sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

287 - Gordon Michael Woolvett signed colour photo. Dedicated. Canadian Actor. On an A4 Blue sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

288 - Catherine Mary Stewart signed colour photo. Dedicated. An Actress. On an A4 White sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

289 - Jason Momoa signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actor and Model. On an A4 White sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

290 - Rene Auberjonois signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actor. On an A4 White sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

291 - George Takei signed colour photo. Dedicated. An American Actor and Author. On an A4 White sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

292 - James Marsters signed colour photo. Promo. Buffy The Vampire Slayer. An American Actor. On an A4 Blue sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

293 - David Hewlett signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Stargate Atlantis. British Actor. On an A4 Blue sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

294 - Katharine Isabelle signed colour photo. Dedicated. Canadian Actress. On an A4 White sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

295 - Barbara Nedeljakova signed colour photo. Dedicated. Slovak Actress. On an A4 White sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

296 - Kate Vernon signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Battlestar Galactica. An American Actress. On an A4 Yellow sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

297 - Jamie Bamber signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Battlestar Galactica. An English Actor. On an A4 Yellow sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

298 - Luciana Carro signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Battlestar Galactica. Canadian Actress. On an A4 Yellow sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

299 - Alessandra Torresani signed colour photo. Dedicated. Promo. Caprica. An American Actress. On an A4 Yellow sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

300 - Michael Crawford and John Barry (1933-2011) Signed 1974 "Billy" Theatre Programme. Good Condition Est. £16 - 18 

301 - Caprice Supermodel Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

302 - Chris Cooper American Actor Signed 'Adaptation' 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

303 - Lucy Lee Flippin American Actress Signed 'Eliza Jones' 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

304 - Robert Fuller American Actor Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

305 - Bill Gaunt English Actor Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

306 - Mitzi Gaynor American Actress Signed South Pacific Sheet Music. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

307 - John Glen 007 Film Director Signed James Bond 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

308 - Ioan Gruffudd Welsh Actor Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

309 - Sonnie Hale (1902-1959) English Actor Signed Vintage Postcard Photo. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

310 - Sue Holderness Only Fools and Horses Actress Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

311 - Anna Karen (1936-2022) On The Buses Actress Signed First Day Cover. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

312 - Erwin Leder Austrian Actor Signed Underworld 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

313 - George Maharis (1928-2023) American Actor Signed 'The Satan Bug' Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

314 - Dudley Moore (1935-2002) English Actor Signed 8x10 Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

315 - Don Murray American Actor Signed 'From Hell To Texas' 8x10 Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

316 - James Bolam and Christopher Strauli Actors Signed 'Only When I Laugh; 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

317 - Sian Phillips Welsh Actress Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

318 - Riccardo Pizzutti Signed Promo 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

319 - Jack Smethurst (1932-2022) Television and Film Comic Actor Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

320 - Freddie Starr (1943-2019) Stand Up Comedian Impressionist Signed Vintage 1976 Programme. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

321 - Brandy American Singer Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

322 - Lonnie Donegan (1931-2002) British Skiffle Singer 10 Inch Long Playing Record 'Showcase' Signed To Back Cover By Lonnie Donnegan. Good 

Condition Est. £16 - 18 

323 - Vince Hill English Pop Singer Signed 'The Importance Of Your Love' Sheet Music. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

324 - Martin Kemp Bassist For Spandau Ballet Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

325 - Billy J Kramer English Pop Singer Signed Album Page With Photo Alongside The Beatles. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 



 

 

326 - Chris Montez American Singer Signed 'There Will Never Be Another You' Sheet Music. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

327 - Mungo Jerry British Rock Band Vintage 'Lady Rose' Sheet Music Signed By Ray Dorset. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

328 - Tim Rice English Lyricist Signed 11x14 Christmas Card Mounted With Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

329 - Helen Shapiro British Pop And Jazz Singer Signed Album Page With Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

330 - Andy Williams (1927-2012) American Singer Signed 1979 Tour Programme. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

331 - Ryan Giggs Official Manchester United Shirt Signed By Ryan Giggs. Good Condition Est. £14 - 16 

332 - Gordon Mcqueen (1952-2023) Signed Manchester United 11x14 Mounted Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

333 - David Sadler Signed Manchester United 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

334 - Peter Schmeichel Signed Swatch Of A Shirt With A Manchester United Photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

335 - Nobby Stiles (1942-2020) Manchester United and England 1966 Legend Signed 2003 Hardback Book 'After The Ball'. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

336 - Mickey Thomas Signed Manchester United 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

337 - Gordon Banks (1937-2019) England 1966 Legend Signed 2002 Hardback Book 'Banksy, My Autobiography'. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

338 - England Signed World Cup First Day Cover By Bobby Robson (1933-2009), Peter Shilton, Glenn Hoddle and Kerry Dixon. Good Condition Est. £10 

- 12 

339 - Frank Bruno Heavyweight Boxing Champion Signed 2005 Hardback Book 'Frank Fighting Back'. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

340 - Ken Buchanan (1945-2023) World Boxing Champion Signed 2000 Hardback Book 'The Tartan Legend'. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

341 - Henry Cooper (1934-2011) Boxing Legend Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

342 - Chris Eubank World Boxing Champion Signed 2003 Hardback Book 'Eubank The Autobiography'. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

343 - Herol Graham Great British Boxer Signed Card With Boxing Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

344 - Ricky Hatton World Boxing Champion Signed Hardback Book 'The Hitman My Story'. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

345 - Herbie Hide World Champion Signed Boxing Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

346 - Charlie Magri World Boxing Champion Signed 2007 Hardback Book 'Champagne Charlie'. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

347 - Archie Moore (1913-1998) All Time Boxing Great 1955 Postcard Photo Signed To The Reverse By Archie Moore. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

348 - Terry Spinks (1938-2012) Olympic and World Boxing Champion Signed 2002 Hardback Book 'East End Idol'. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

349 - Howard Winstone (1939-2000) World Boxing Champion Signed 1995 Hardback Book 'The Welsh Wizard'. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

350 - Dame Judi Dench. 10x8 picture from James Bond. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

351 - Sir Derek Jacobi - Underworld: Evolution 10x8 picture in character. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

352 - Glenda Jackson. 10x8 picture as Elizabeth I. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

353 - Sir David Attenborough. 10X8 picture of the national treasure. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

354 - Sir David Attenborough. P/C picture of the national treasure. Good condition Est. £14 - 20 

355 - Sir Lindsay Hoyle. P/C sized picture of the Speaker of the House of Commons. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

356 - Absolutely Fabulous - Joanna Lumley. 10x8 picture in character. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

357 - Black Adder Goes Forth - Stephen Fry. 10x8 picture in character. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

358 - Glenda Jackson. 10x8 picture from the Morecambe and Wise Show. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

359 - Ricky Gervais. 10x8 picture in character as David Brent from The Office. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

360 - Richard Wilson - One Foot in the Grave. 10x8 picture. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

361 - Mario Andretti. 10x8 picture. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

362 - Sebastian Vettel. P/C sized promo picture. Good condition Est. £14 - 20 

363 - Torvill and Dean. 7x5 picture of the sporting National Treasures. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

364 - Roger Federer. P/C sized promo card. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

365 - James Bond - Dame Judi Dench. 10x8 sized picture in character. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

366 - Dr Who - Sir Derek Jacobi. 10x8 picture in character as The Master. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

367 - Gladiator - Sir Derek Jacobi. 10x8 picture in character. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

368 - A Game of Thrones - Sean Bean. 10x8 picture in character. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

369 - New Avengers - Joanna Lumley. 10x8 picture in character as Purdey. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

370 - Sharpe - Sean Bean. 10x8 picture in character. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

371 - Anthony Martial signed 12x8inch colour Man Utd photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

372 - Sadio Mane signed 12x8inch colour Liverpool photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

373 - Eusebio signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

374 - Wladimir Klitschko signed 12x8inch colour action boxing photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

375 - Steven Gerrard signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

376 - Ryan Giggs signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

377 - Edson Cavani signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

378 - Cristiano Ronaldo signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

379 - Bradley Wiggins signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

380 - Ian Brown signed 12x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

381 - Roger Taylor signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

382 - Johnny Rotten signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

383 - Guigsy signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

384 - Axl Rose signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

385 - Mike Joyce signed 12x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

386 - Johnny Marr signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

387 - One Direction signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

388 - Brenda Holloway signed 12x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

389 - Candi Staton signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

390 - Paolo Gregoletto signed 8x6inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

391 - Brian May signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

392 - Status Quo signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

393 - Bruce Foxton signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

394 - Roger Walters signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

395 - Nick Mason signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

396 - Barbara Windsor signed 10x8inch colourised photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

397 - Phil Daniels signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

398 - David Attenborough signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

399 - Gregory Peck TLS concerning autograph request. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

400 - Autographed GEORGE EASTHAM 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Arsenal inside-forward GEORGE EASTHAM 

demonstrating a volley for photographers during a photo-shoot at Highbury in 1960, signed in silver marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

401 - Autographed FRANK WORTHINGTON 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Birmingham City centre-forward FRANK WORTHINGTON superbly controlling 

a high ball during a 0-0 draw with Manchester United in a First Division encounter at St. Andrews in 1980, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. 

£16 - 20 

402 - Autographed DAVE THOMAS 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Burnley winger DAVE THOMAS striking a full length pose for photographers during a 

photo-shoot at Gawthorpe Hall in 1969, signed Best Wishes in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

403 - Autographed ALEX STEPNEY 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Chelsea goalkeepers Peter Bonetti and ALEX STEPNEY 

posing for photographers during a photo-shoot at the Blues training ground following Stepney´s transfer from Millwall in 1966, Stepney only made one 

appearance before being transferred to Manchester United, signed (by Stepney only) in blue marker.. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

404 - Autographed DERBY COUNTY 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Derby County captain ARCHIE GEMMILL holding aloft the First Division trophy, as he 

is chaired by DAVID NISH during celebration scenes at the Baseball Ground prior to the final game of the 1974/75 season, a 0-0 draw with Carlisle 

United, signed by both players in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

405 - Autographed JOE ROYLE 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Everton´s 1969/70 First Division winning squad posing with their trophy during a photo-shoot 

at their Bellefield training ground in Liverpool, signed by JOE ROYLE in black marker.. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

406 - Autographed DENIS LAW 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a muddied DENIS LAW, cup of tea in hand, striking a wonderful pose for photographers in 

the dressing room following a game for Huddersfield Town, c1957, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

407 - Autographed IPSWICH TOWN 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing the newly crowned Second Division Champions - Ipswich 

Town, posing for a team photo with their trophy during a photo-shoot at their training ground in 1968, signed by RAY CRAWFORD, DEREK JEFFERSON 

and KEN HANCOCK in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

408 - Autographed JERMAINE BECKFORD 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Leeds United striker JERMAINE BECKFORD scoring a 

memorable winning goal against Man United in an FA Cup third round tie at Old Trafford in 2010, Beckford scored the only goal of the game on 19 

minutes, signed in black marker.. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

409 - Autographed NORMAN HUNTER 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Leeds United youth players Casey, Hough and NORMAN HUNTER posing shoulder 

to shoulder for photographers during a photo-shoot at Elland Road in 1962, signed (by Hunter only) in blue marker.. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

410 - Autographed RONNIE WHELAN 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Liverpool players posing with the Charity Shield in front of photographers at Wembley 

after a 1-0 victory over Arsenal in 1989, signed by RONNIE WHELAN in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

411 - Autographed LIVERPOOL 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a superb image of Liverpool players lining up for a team photo prior to an incredible 5-4 

victory over Alaves in the 2001 UEFA Cup Final in Dortmund, signed by STEPHANE HENCHOZ and SANDOR WESTERVELD in black marker. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

412 - Autographed NICKY BUTT 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Man United players posing for a team photo prior to a memorable 

2-1 victory over Bayern Munich in the 1999 Final at the Nou Camp, signed by NICKY BUTT in black marker.. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

413 - Autographed DENIS LAW 12 x 8 photo : Colz, depicting Man United centre-forward DENIS LAW celebrating in typical fashion following his goal 

against arch-rivals Manchester City in the second leg of the 1969 League Cup semi-final at Old Trafford, signed in silver marker. Good condition Est. £20 

- 24 

414 - Autographed STUART PEARSON 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Man United's STUART PEARSON have a pop at goal during a 2-1 victory over 

Liverpool in the 1977 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

415 - Autographed NORMAN WHITESIDE 12 x 8 photo : Colz, depicting Man United's hero of the hour NORMAN WHITESIDE, arms aloft, as he enjoys 

the celebration scenes at Wembley following a memorable 1-0 victory over Everton in the 1985 Final, Whiteside scored the only goal of the game in the 

110th minute, signed in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

416 - Autographed FRANK WORTHINGTON 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing a Man United line up including guest players 

FRANK WORTHINGTON and Tommy Hutchison prior to a friendly with Juventus at the SCG in Sydney Australia in 1984, signed (by Worthington only) in 

red marker. Good condition Est. £28 - 32 

417 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 photo : Colz, depicting Man United's 'Busby Babes' lining up shoulder to shoulder for the very last time, prior to 

the second leg of the 1958 European Cup quarter-final against Red Star Belgrade, signed by KENNY MORGANS, ALBERT SCANLON and BILL 

FOULKES in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £28 - 32 



 

 

418 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting JIMMY NICHOLL, JIMMY GREENHOFF and ALEX STEPNEY celebrating with the FA 

Cup in front of photographers following Man United`s 2-1 victory over Liverpool in the 1977 Final at Wembley, signed by all 3 players in blue marker. 

Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

419 - Autographed MALCOLM MacDONALD 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Newcastle United centre-forward MALCOLM MacDONALD striking a full length 

pose for photographers prior to a First Division encounter with Crystal Palace at Selhurst Park in 1971, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 

16 

420 - Autographed JOHN ROBERTSON 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Nottingham Forest's JOHN ROBERTSON scoring his side's second goal from the 

penalty spot in a 2-0 victory over Ajax in the first leg of the 1980 European Cup semi-final at The City Ground, signed in silver marker. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

421 - Autographed TREVOR FRANCIS 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Rangers Graham Roberts and TREVOR FRANCIS holding aloft the League Cup 

during celebration scenes following a penalty shoot-out victory over Aberdeen in the 1987 Final at Hampden Park, signed (by Francis only) in silver 

marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

422 - Autographed WILLIE HENDERSON 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Rangers Alex MacDonald and WILLIE HENDERSON arm in arm as they 

celebrate a memorable 1-0 victory over Celtic in the 1970 League Cup Final at Hampden Park, signed (by Henderson only) in blue marker. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

423 - Autographed ROD WALLACE 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Rangers Jorg Albertz, ROD WALLACE and Giovanni Van Bronckhorst celebrating with 

the Scottish Cup after a 4-0 victory over Aberdeen in the 2000 Final at Hampden Park, signed (by Wallace only) in black marker.. Good condition Est. £12 

- 16 

424 - Autographed DAVID HARVEY 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting DAVID HARVEY posing for photographers prior to Scotland's 2-0 victory over Wales in 

a British Home International at Hampden Park in 1974, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

425 - Autographed GERRY YOUNG 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Sheffield Wednesday left-half GERRY YOUNG posing for photographers during a 

photo-shoot at Hillsborough in 1964, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

426 - Autographed MIKE CHANNON 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting MIKE CHANNON celebrating in the dressing room following Southampton's 2-0 victory 

over Crystal Palace in the 1976 FA Cup semi-final at Stamford Bridge signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

427 - Autographed MIKE CHANNON 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Southampton's MIKE CHANNON holding aloft the FA Cup 

at The Dell, prior to his testimonial against Queens Park Rangers in 1976, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

428 - Autographed SOUTHAMPTON 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Southampton's JIM STEELE and PETER RODRIGUES holding aloft the FA Cup as 

they and teammates parade the trophy from an open top bus during victory parade scenes following the Saints 1-0 victory over Manchester United in the 

1976 Final, signed by both players in blue marker.. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

429 - Autographed STOKE CITY 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Stoke City's players posing for a squad photo during a photo-shoot at the Victoria Ground 

prior to the 1969/70 season, signed by GREENHOFF, MAHONEY, ELDER, EASTHAM, SMITH, MARSH and CONROY in black marker. Good condition 

Est. £16 - 20 

430 - Autographed DENIS LAW 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a superb image showing Torino players including Joe Baker and DENIS LAW posing for a 

team photo prior to a 2-0 defeat to Fiorentina in a Serie A encounter at the Stadio Comunale in 1962, signed (by Law only) in blue marker. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

431 - Autographed KEITH BURKINSHAW 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Tottenham manager KEITH BURKINSHAW and his Queens Park Rangers 

counterpart Terry Venables leading their respective teams out onto the field of play prior to the 1982 FA Cup Final replay at Wembley, Tottenham 

recorded a 1-0 victory, signed (by Burkinshaw only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

432 - Autographed GARTH CROOKS 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Tottenham centre-forward GARTH CROOKS celebrating with the FA Cup in front of 

photographers following a 3-2 victory over Manchester City in the 1981 Final replay at Wembley, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

433 - Autographed TERRY DYSON 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Tottenham's TERRY DYSON and Jimmy Greaves posing with the European Cup 

Winners Cup in front of photographers upon their return to England following a memorable 5-1 victory over Atletico Madrid in the 1963 Final in Rotterdam, 

both players scored two goals apiece, signed (by Dyson only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

434 - Autographed JIMMY ROBERTSON 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Tottenham's nine foot high cockerel (which normally 

sits above the stands at White Hart Lane) being cleaned by workers whilst the stands are improved and enlarged, prior to the 1934/35 season, signed by 

former player JIMMY ROBERTSON in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

435 - Autographed PAUL STEWART 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Tottenham's PAUL STEWART holding aloft the FA Cup during celebration scenes at 

Wembley after a 2-1 victory over Nottingham Forest in the 1991 Final, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

436 - Autographed RICKY VILLA 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a superb image showing Tottenham's RICKY VILLA holding aloft the FA Cup during a lap 

of honour following a 3-2 victory over Manchester City in the 1981 Final replay at Wembley, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

437 - Autographed TOTTENHAM 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Tottenham players posing for photographers during a photo-shoot 

at White Hart Lane prior to the 1962/63 season, signed by MAURICE NORMAN and CLIFF JONES in black marker.. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

438 - Autographed TOTTENHAM 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Tottenham players lining up shoulder to shoulder prior to one of their friendlies during their 

1960 Tour of Russia, signed by BAKER, JONES, MEDWIN and MACKAY in blue marker. Good condition Est. £28 - 32 

439 - Autographed TOTTENHAM 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Tottenham players celebrating in the bath at White Hart Lane following a 2-1 victory over 

Sheffield Wednesday in a First Division encounter in April 1961, victory confirmed Tottenham as First Division Champions, signed by MACKAY, BAKER, 

NORMAN, ALLEN, DYSON and JONES in blue marker. Good condition Est. £28 - 32 

440 - Autographed HORST ECKEL 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a superb image showing West German players lining up shoulder to shoulder for their 

National Anthem prior to kick-off against Argentina at the Malmo Stadium during the group stages of the 1958 World Cup Finals in Sweden, goals from 

Rahn and Seeler secured a 3-1 victory for the Germans, signed by HORST ECKEL in blue marker. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

441 - Autographed TREVOR BROOKING 12 x 8 photo : Colorized, depicting a wonderful image showing West Ham United captain Billy Bonds and 

winning goal scorer TREVOR BROOKING celebrating together at the final whistle, following a memorable 1-0 victory over Arsenal in the 1980 FA Cup 

Final at Wembley, signed (by Brooking only) in gold marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 



 

 

442 - Autographed TERRY WHARTON 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Wolves TERRY WHARTON challenging Everton goalkeeper Gordon West for the 

ball during a First Division encounter at Goodison Park in 1963, signed (by Wharton only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

443 - Autographed ENGLAND / WEST GERMANY 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting West German defender WILLI SCHULZ and English centre-forward 

GEOFF HURST in an aerial dual for the ball during the 1966 World Cup Final, signed by both players in black marker. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

444 - Autographed SHEFFIELD WEDNESDAY 12 x 8 photos QTY 4 : A nice lot of 12 x 8 photos depicting former Sheffield Wednesday players JOHN 

QUINN, VIV ANDERSON, MEL STERLAND and PETER RODRIGUES, all respectively signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

445 - David Attenborough signed Wildfowl Trust FDC. 19/1/88 Arundel postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

446 - David Attenborough signed Wildfowl Trust FDC. 20/5/86 Slimbridge postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

447 - Clive Sinclair signed Sir Isaac Newton FDC. 24/3/87 Greenwich postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

448 - Dr Arthur C Clarke CBE signed Into the Future FDC. 6/6/95 London E14 postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

449 - Dame Judi Dench signed RSC FDC. 8/8/95 London EC postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

450 - David Attenborough signed National Trust Centenary FDC. 11/4/95 Poole postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

451 - Ronnie Barker signed Greetings FDC. 26/3/91 Clowne postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

452 - Jim Dale signed Bogart FDC. Double postmarked. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

453 - John Howard signed 50th anniv of D Day landings FDC. 6/6/94 postdate BFPO. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

454 - John Howard signed 50th anniv of D Day landings FDC. 6/6/94 postdate BFPO. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

455 - John Howard signed 50th anniv of D Day landings FDC. 6/6/94 postdate BFPO. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

456 - Terence Cuneo signed The Midland Railway FDC. 18/1/94 Euston postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

457 - Edward Heath signed FDC. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

458 - Dame Judi Dench signed Queen Victoria FDC. Double postmarked. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

459 - Ian Richardson signed Hound of the Baskervilles FDC. 13/5/97 London NW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

460 - Cliff Richard signed Lord Baden-Powell FDC. 24/3/82 London SW7 postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

461 - Sir John Mills CBE signed Royal Opera House FDC. 28/4/82 Covent Garden postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

462 - James Boman, Kristine Ciesnski, Norman Bailey signed Royal Opera House FDC. 28/4/82 Covent Garden postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

463 - David Attenborough signed Charles Darwin Foundation FDC. 10/2/82 Shrewsbury FDI postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

464 - Nigel Mansell signed Jaguar FDC. 13/10/82 Coventry postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

465 - Sir John Gielgud signed Royal Shakespeare Theatre FDC. 28/4/82 Stratford upon Avon postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

466 - Peggy Ashcroft signed Royal Shakespeare Theatre FDC. 28/4/82 Stratford upon Avon postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

467 - Earl Cathcart signed National Army Museum FDC. 6/7/83 London SW3 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

468 - Graham Thomas signed National Trust FDC. 24/8/83 Sissinghurst postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

469 - Leon Brittan signed FDC. 13/10/92 Edinburgh postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

470 - Ron Davies signed Wales First pictorial issue FDC. 8/6/99 Portmeirion postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

471 - Alex Salmond signed Scotland first pictorial issue FDC. 8/6/99 Glencoe postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

472 - Sir David Steel signed Scotland first pictorial issue FDC. 8/6/99 Lochawe postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

473 - Barry Norman CBE signed Entertainers FDC. 1/6/99 Walworth postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

474 - Donald Findlay QC signed Millennium FDC. 12/5/99 Edinburgh postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

475 - Michael German OBE signed Wales first pictorial issue FDC. 8/6/99 Builth Wells postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

476 - Michael Grade CBE signed Millennium booklet FDC. Double postmarked. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

477 - Fiona Fullerton signed WWF FDC. 14/1/92 Godalming postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

478 - Jane Asher signed WWF FDC. 14/1/92 Godalming postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

479 - Paul Schofield signed WWF FDC. 14/1/92 Godalming postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

480 - Keith Mitchel signed Henry VIII FDC. 12/11/91 Greenwich postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

481 - Rev John Simpson signed Canterbury Cathedral FDC. 10/11/92 Canterbury postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

482 - Sir Michael Graydon signed European Economic Community FDC. 13/10/92 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

483 - Chay Blyth signed Christopher Columbus FDC. 7/4/92 Greenwich postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

484 - Lord Cardigan signed Lord Tennyson FDC. 10/3/92 postdate. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

485 - Lord Tennyson signed Tennyson FDC. 10/3/92 postdate. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

486 - Lewin signed Tennyson FDC. 10/3/92 Cornwall postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

487 - Beresford signed FDC. 6/2/92 Windsor postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

488 - Beresford signed FDC. 6/2/92 Windsor postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

489 - Leonard Sachs signed Good Old Days FDC. 28/1/92 Oxford postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

490 - Frankie Vaughan signed Good Old Days FDC. 28/1/92 Harrogate postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

491 - Joseph Fiennes signed Shakespeare FDC. 23/4/01 Stratford-upon-Avon postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

492 - Michael Brunson OBE signed Queen and Country FDC. 23/4/01 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

493 - Sir Harry Secombe CBE signed Christmas Carol FDC. 9/11/93 Rochester postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

494 - Anton Rodgers signed Autumn FDC. 14/9/93 Skipton postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

495 - 14 Football Cup Final programmes. 11 Football association challenge cup competition programmes and 4 Official souvenir programmes. Teams 

such as Liverpool, Manchester City, Manchester United, Everton, Brighton, Tottenham, QPR, Aston Villa, Arsenal and others. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

496 - 11 Football Association Challenge Cup Competition programmes. Manchester City V Birmingham, Arsenal V Manchester United, Bolton V 

Manchester United, Blackburn V Wolverhampton, Luton V Nottingham Forest, Leicester City V Tottenham, Burnley V Tottenham, Leicester V Manchester 

United, Preston V West Ham, Leeds V Liverpool and Everton V Sheffield Wednesday. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

497 - 15 Football Cup Final programmes. 13 Football Association Challenge Cup Competition and 2 Official Souvenir programmes. Such as Arsenal V 

Manchester United, Manchester City V Tottenham, Arsenal V West Ham, Chelsea V Tottenham, Everton V West Brom, Arsenal V Leeds, Arsenal V 

Liverpool, Chelsea V Leeds, Leeds V Sunderland, Liverpool V Newcastle, Fulham V West Ham and others. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

498 - 10 Football Picture Story Monthly programmes. The Nearly Man, The Troubleshooters, No friends In football, Living with a legend, Bad Blood, 

Fallen Star, The Feud, Terror City, Different Class and The Broken Dream. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

499 - 10 Football Picture Story Monthly programmes. Fallen Hero, Stars of Tomorrow, The Rebel A United Story, Jailbird Striker, The Mean Machine, 

Return Of A Hero, Grogan's Glory, Heading For The Top, Battle Royle and Virtual Reality. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

500 - 10 Football Picture Story Monthly programmes. Star in the East, Who Rules Villa? The Wembley Dream, The Young Ones, The boy from Brazil, 

The Golden Boys A United Story, The Wright One, Ray of Hope, The Big Time and The Misfit Millionaire. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

501 - 10 Football Picture Story Monthly programmes. The Dragon's Roar, Storm Warning, Blackmail, The Clown Prince, It's goals that count, Four games 

from glory, Wilde's warriors, Jinx on city, The Sleeping Giant and The Great Escape. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

502 - 10 Cricket International programmes. Feb 1986, Jan 1986, June 1976, Spring Annual 1984, Winter Annual 1984, April 1980, Feb 1980, Jan 1980, 

Oct 1979, Aug 1984 and Sept 1984. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

503 - Jack Charlton 12x7 signature piece. 6x4 montage and 3x4 white signed card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

504 - Cathy O'Donnell signed The Man From Laramie music sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

505 - Andrew Sachs signed 9x7 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

506 - Caroline Munro signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

507 - Al Pacino signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

508 - Claire Danes signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

509 - Elisabeth Shue signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

510 - Matt Lucas signed 10x8 colour mount. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

511 - Charles Vance signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

512 - Barbara Stanwyck signed 11x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

513 - Willie Thorne signed 6x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

514 - Arthur Albiston signed 11x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

515 - Jack Brabham signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

516 - Stirling Moss signed 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

517 - Brigitte Bardot signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

518 - Jackie Stewart and John Surtees signed 7x5s housed in frame overall 12x9.5. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

519 - Desmond Llewelyn signed 6x8 montage photo housed in frame overall 10x12. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

520 - David Niven signed 10x8 black and white photo housed in frame overall 13x11. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

521 - Julie Andrews signed 10x8 colour photo housed in frame overall 13x11. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

522 - Ava Gardner signed 10x8 black and white photo housed in frame overall 17x13. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

523 - Katherine Hepburn, James Stewart and Grace Kelly all signed 6x4 black and white photos housed in frame overall size 16x9. Good condition Est. 

£200 - 300 

524 - Elizabeth Taylor signed 5x4 black and white photo housed in 8x8 frame. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

525 - Terry Dene signed 6x8 album page with 5x4 black and white unsigned photo attached to A4 Sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

526 - Tommy Steele signed 6x8 album page and unsigned 4x3 black and white photo attached to A4 Sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

527 - Andy Bell signed 7x5 album page and unsigned 4x4 colour photo attached to A4 Sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

528 - Carol Vorderman signed 7x5 album page and on reverse The Housemartins. Attached to A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

529 - Ted Heath signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

530 - Anthea Turner signed 4x4 album page with 5x5 unsigned colour photo and on reverse Paul Young signed 7x5 album page and unsigned 4x3 colour 

photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

531 - Peter Cunnah signed 7x5 album page with unsigned 2x2 colour photo and on reverse Easther Eternal band signed album page with unsigned 3x3 

colour photo. Attached to A4 Sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

532 - Tina May, Barbara Jay, Joan Viskant and Tommy Whittle signed The Ella Fitzgerald Songbook flyer. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

533 - Glen Campbell signed 6x8 promo flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

534 - Ketty Lester signed 6x4 album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

535 - Pat Boone TLS from April Love Tour 1993 and black and white 7x5 signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

536 - Mike Batt signed 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

537 - Justin and Wylde signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

538 - Pat Boone signed 7x5 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

539 - Kenny Ball and The Jazzmen signed 6x4 album page and unsigned 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

540 - Louise Redknapp signed 6x4 colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

541 - David Cassidy signed 13x11 overall size framed black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

542 - Steps multi signed 13x11 overall size framed colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

543 - Phyllis Dixey signed 13x11 overall size framed black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

544 - Marta Kristen signed 16x14 overall size framed colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

545 - Bill Goldberg signed 16x13 overall size framed colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

546 - Matt Lucas and David Walliams overall size framed colour photos. 1 of Matt and David together and 1 of David. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

547 - Deanna Durbin signed TLS in mount with black and white unsigned photo. Overall size 16x12. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

548 - Sissy Spacek signed 16x12 mounted piece. Signed album page and unsigned colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

549 - Jessica Lang signed 14.5 x 11 mounted piece. Signed receipt and unsigned colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

550 - Alexandra Burke signed 10x8 coloured photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

551 - Don Estelle signature piece mounted below colour Ain't Half hot mum photo. Approx overall size 10x8inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

552 - Robert Morley signature piece mounted alongside black and white photo. Approx overall size 12x8inches. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

553 - Lena Horne signature piece mounted below black and white photo. Approx overall size 16x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

554 - Jimmy Greaves signed 16x12inch black and white montage photo. Framed no glass. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

555 - Tom Jones signed black and white photo framed alongside unsigned photo. No glass. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

556 - Chris De Burgh signed black and white photo. Mounted and framed to approx size 14x14inch. Scratches to frame. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

557 - Roger Moore signature mounted and framed below colour photo. Approx overall size18x12inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

558 - Nellie Lutcher signature piece mounted below black and white photo. Approx overall size 16x12inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

559 - Clive Dunn signature piece mounted below black and white photo. Approx overall size 16x12inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

560 - Joan Fontaine signature piece mounted below black and white photo. Approx overall size 16x12inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

561 - Michael Caine signed 10x8inch black and white photo from Escape to Victory. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

562 - Multi signed Eva Green and Daniel Craig Colour Photo. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

563 - Multi signed Kate Winslet and Leonardo DiCaprio Colour Photo. Titanic. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

564 - Multi signed Leonardo DiCaprio and Kate Winslet Colour Photo. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

565 - Signed Leonardo DiCaprio Colour Photo. An American Actor. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

566 - Signed Kate Winslet Colour Photo. An English Actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

567 - Signed Dakota Blue Richards Colour Photo. An English Actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

568 - Signed Gloria Stuart Colour Photo. An American Actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

569 - Signed Billy Zane An American Actor. 10 x 8 Inch Colour Photo Mounted 14 x 11 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

570 - Signed Barbra Streisand An American Actress and Singer. Framed Colour Photograph 11 x 9 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

571 - The Golden Compass 12.7.07 Poster. 17 x 11 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

572 - Multi Signed 7 signatures includes Daniel Craig, Nicole Kidman, Sam Elliott, Eva Green, Dakota Blue Richards and Ian Mckellen plus 1 other. The 

Golden Compass 12.7.07 Poster. 40 x 27 Inch. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

573 - Multi Signed 13 signatures includes Daniel Craig, Nicole Kidman, Sam Elliott, Eva Green, Dakota Blue Richards and Ian Mckellen plus 7 others. 

The Golden Compass December 2007 Poster. 40 x 27 Inch. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

574 - Multi Signed 5 signatures includes Daniel Craig, Nicole Kidman, Sam Elliott, Eva Green and Tom Courtenay. The Golden Compass 12.7.07 Poster. 

40 x 27 Inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

575 - Gold plated Deer Brooch in a F.Hinds Jewellery box. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

576 - Signed Sharon Stone Colour Photo. An American Actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

577 - Signed Sharleen Spiteri TEXAS Colour Photo. Scottish Singer. 7 x 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

578 - Signed Mike Bannister Concorde Post Card. 8. 25 x 5. 75 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

579 - Signed Tony Christie Colour Photo. An English Musician and Singer. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

580 - Gary Davies music signed 6x4 inch album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

581 - Chas McDevitt ad Shirley Douglas music signed 6 x 3. 5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

582 - Les Maguire music signed 5x3 inch album page. Maguire was the Pianist for Gerry and The Pacemakers. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

583 - Lance Fortune music signed 6 x 5. 5 inch page. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

584 - John Steel music, signed 5. 5 x 4 inch album page. Attached to sheet. Can be removed from sheet. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

585 - Bitty Mclean music signed Christmas card attached to sheet. Can be removed from sheet.. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

586 - Iris Caldwell music signed 6x4 inch page. Attached to sheet. Can be removed from sheet. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

587 - Lynsey De Paul music signed 6x4 inch album page. Attached to sheet. Can be removed from sheet. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

588 - Tv and Film. Rush Hour 2 Collection of 3 signed 10 x 8 inch black and white glossy lobby cards. Signature of Jackie Chan, Roselyn Sanchez and 

Director Brett Ratner. All signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

589 - Tv and Film. Katie Holmes signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

590 - Tv And Film. Shirley Eaton (James Bond) Signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

591 - Tv and Film. Gene Barry signed Hong Kong Confidential black and white 10 x 8 inch vintage lobby card. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

592 - Tv and Film. Juliette Greco signed The Big Gamble 10 x 8 colour vintage lobby card. Signed in purple ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

593 - Tv and Film. Tab Hunter signed Return to Treasure Island 10 x 8 inch colour vintage lobby card. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

594 - Tv and Film. Ursula Andress signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

595 - Tv and Film. George Peppard signed 10 x 8 inch colour The Blue Max vintage lobby card. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

596 - Football. Pele and Franz Beckenbauer signed New York Cosmos Pendant. Both signed in black ink. An unsigned 10 x 8 inch colour photo showing 

Pele in action for NY Cosmos. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

597 - Tv and Film. June Laverick and Desmond Carrington signed Wanted on Voyage Opera House Manchester vintage flyer. Both signed in blue ink. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

598 - Tv and Film. Kellie Bright (Linda Carter in Eastenders) Signed 6 x 4 inch colour Eastenders Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

599 - Football. Geoff Hurst signed 8 x 6 inch image of World Cup winners. British 4d stamp loosely attached. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

600 - Music. Ozzy Osbourne signed 10 x 8 inch black and white Personalised photo. Signature has faded slightly. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

601 - Music. Lena Horne Signed 10 x 8 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in blue ink, dedicated. Included is Lena Horne! - The Lady and her 

music vinyl. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

602 - Tv and Film. Steven Spielberg signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 



 

 

603 - Music. June Bronhill OBE Signed 10 x 7.5 inch black and white press photo. Signed in biro with inscription. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

604 - Music. Curiosity killed the cat members signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed by Ben Volpeliere-Pierrot, Julian Godfrey Brookhouse, 

Nicholas Bernard Throp and Michael Drummond. Signed in red ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

605 - Music. Millie Jackson signed 10 x 8 inch colour glossy personalised photo. Signed in black biro, dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

606 - Tv and Film. Ingrid Bergman signed 4.5 x 3.5 inch note on personalised card, original mailing envelope postmarked 7th Feb 1975 from Los Angeles. 

Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

607 - Sport. Lord Seb Coe Signed IAAF first day cover. Signed in blue ink. 2 British stamps with 17th July 1987 postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

608 - Tv and Film. John Travolta signed Lloyds bank Bafta Awards dinner menu from Sunday 23rd April 1995 at London Palladium. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

609 - Tv and Film. Spike Milligan signed Metropolitan Police Boxing Club dinner and boxing evening programme from 27th Nov 1979 at Cunard Hotel in 

Hammersmith. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

610 - Tv and Film. Louise Beavers signed 9 x 7 inch black and white photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

611 - Tv and Film. Roger Pryor signed 8.5 x 6.5 inch approx black and white vintage photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

612 - Tv and Film. Walter Pidgeon signed 10 x 8 inch nonglossy black and white photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

613 - Tv and Film. George Cukor (American film director and producer) signed 10 x 8 inch nonglossy photo. Signed in 1968. dedicated. Damage to all 

corners, a fold and two tears. Signature has slightly faded. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

614 - Tv and Film. Gilbert Roland signed 10 x 8 inch black and white nonglossy vintage photo. Signed in blue ink in 1952. dedicated. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 14 

615 - Tv and Film. Dennis O'Keefe signed 10 x 8 inch black and white vintage photo. Signed in red ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

616 - Tv and Film. William Eythe signed 8.5 x 7.5 glossy black and white vintage photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

617 - Tv and Film. Maureen O'Hara signed handwritten note/letter. Signed and written in green ink. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

618 - Tv and Film. Leon Errol signed 9.5 x 6.5 inch black and white vintage press photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

619 - Tv and Film. Laurence Olivier signed 6 x 4.5 inch vintage black and white photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

620 - Tv and Film. Jack La Rue signed 7 x 5 inch black and white photo. Signed in green ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

621 - Tv and Film. Van Johnson signed 10 x 8 inch vintage black and white photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

622 - Tv and Film. Gene Kelly signed 10 x 8 inch black and white glossy photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

623 - Tv and Film. John Boles signed 10 x 8 inch vintage black and white glossy photo. Signed on both sides. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

624 - Tv and Film. Glenda Jackson signed 10 x 8 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

625 - Tv and Film. Ricardo Cortez signed 9.5 x 7 inch black and white vintage glossy press photo. Signed in blue ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

626 - Tv and Film. John Boles signed 10 x 8 inch vintage black and white glossy photo. Signed in blue ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

627 - Tv and Film. Margaret Rawlings signed 10 x 8 inch black and white glossy press photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

628 - Tv and Film. Wallace Berry and 1 other signed vintage 10 x 8 inch black and white lobby card. Dedicated. Another signer signed in 1935. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

629 - Tv and Film. Comedy Actor Bobby Clark signed 9 x 7 inch black and white photo. Signed in purple ink in 1937. dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

630 - Tv and Film. Harold Russell signed 10 x 8 inch vintage black and white photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

631 - Tv and Film. Alice White signed 9 x 7 inch approx black and white glossy vintage photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

632 - Tv and Film. Paul Lukas signed 9 x 7 inch black and white glossy vintage photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

633 - Music. Ben Bernie (violinist) signed 8.5 x 7 inch approx black and white vintage glossy photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

634 - Tv and Film. Chic Sale signed 8.5 x 7 inch approx black and white glossy vintage photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

635 - Tv and Film. Maureen O'Hara signed 10 x 8 inch black and white personalised photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

636 - Sport. Sir Steve Redgrave signed 10 x 8 inch Sydney 2000 colour photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

637 - Sport. Will Carling signed 10 x 8 inch colour press photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

638 - Sport. Scottish Gymnast Daniel Purvis signed 12 x 8 inch London 2012 colour photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

639 - Sport. British Olympian Rebecca Adlington OBE signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

640 - Sport. Boxer Natasha Jonas signed 12 x 8 inch colour glossy photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

641 - Sport. Boxer Joshua Buatsi signed 12 x 8 inch colour glossy photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

642 - Tv and Film. Anna Lee MBE signed 10 x 8 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in black ink in 1991. dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

643 - Tv and Film. Michael Crawford signed 10 x 8 inch black and white image. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

644 - Sport. F1 Stirling Moss OBE signed on his own Autographed Editions First Day Cover. Signed in black ink. 5 British stamps with 1st Oct 1996 

Postmark. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

645 - Tv and Film. Lynda Carter (Wonder Woman and Miss World 1972) signed black and white glossy photo. Mounted to an overall size of 12 x 10 

inches. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

646 - Sport. Olympian Nicole Cooke MBE Signed 13.5 x 10 colour magazine page. Signed in black ink. Welsh former professional road bicycle racer and 

Commonwealth, Olympic and World road race champion. At Beijing in 2008 she became the first British woman to win a Gold Olympic medal in any 

cycling discipline. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

647 - Sport. Olympian Geraint Thomas signed 13.5 x 10 colour magazine page. Signed in black ink. Welsh professional racing cyclist who rides for UCI 

WorldTeam Ineos Grenadiers, Wales and Great Britain. He is one of the few riders in the modern era to achieve significant elite success as both a track 

and road rider, with notable victories in the velodrome. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

648 - Sport. Football. Geoff Hurst and Martin Peters signed 19 x 14 inch colour print. Both signed in black marker pen. Damage to edges. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 16 



 

 

649 - Tv and Film. Brigitte Bardot signed vintage autograph album page with black and white photo, mounted to an overall size of 18 x 12 inches. 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

650 - Music. Emile Ford Signed Vinyl Record Sleeve and A4 Colour Poster in black ink. Vinyl Included. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

651 - Star Trek. Michael Dorn, Marina Sirtis and Gates McFadden signed The Next Generation 16 x 12 inch colour print. Minor damage to edges. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

652 - Historic. Royal Yacht Britannia Original Decorations shaped as a life ring and Piece of Ivory that was collected during round the world cruise with 

Duke of Edinburgh in 1956-57 from Isle of Georgia. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

653 - Tv and Film. Michael Denison signed 10 x 8 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in black biro. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

654 - Tv and Film. Tullio Carminati signed One Night of Love 10 x 8 inch black and white vintage lobby card. Signed in green ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

655 - Historic. Frances Dillon (Mrs Frances Druce) signed 8 x 6 inch black and white Portrait photo. Signed in blue ink. Attached to 14 x 10 card which is 

signed in pencil by Ethel M Eadon. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

656 - Tv and Film. Mandy Rice-Davies signed signature card with 2 black and white photos, mounted to an overall size of 18.5 x 13 inches. Signed in blue 

ink. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

657 - Music. Francis Rossi (Status Quo) Signed signature piece with 12 x 8 inch colour photo affixed to black card measuring 16 x 12 inches overall. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

658 - Music. Liam Payne (One Direction) Signed Signature card with colour photo, mounted to an overall size of 16 x 12 inches. Good condition Est. £14 - 

16 

659 - Tv and Film. Jennifer Ellison signed signature card with colour photo, mounted to an overall size of 16 x 12 inches. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

660 - Music. Ricky Wilson of Kaiser Chiefs signed signature card with colour photo, mounted to an overall size of 16 x 12 inches. Good condition Est. £12 

- 14 

661 - Tv and Film. Honour Blackman signed autograph album page with black and white photo with stamped signature mounted to an overall size of 13 x 

7.5 inches. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

662 - Music. Adam Faith signed signature card with black and white photo, mounted to an overall size of 15 x 8.5 inches. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

663 - Music. Jess Conrad OBE Signed colour magazine poster in red ink. Mounted to an overall size of 16 x 12 inches. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 

- 10 

664 - Tv and Film. Angelina Jolie signed 10 x 8 inch colour Tomb Raider Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

665 - Tv and Film. Harry Secombe signed small black and white photo, mounted to an overall size of 10 x 8 inches. Signed in black ink. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

666 - Tv and Film. Brian Blessed signed autograph album page with colour photo, mounted to an overall size of 12 x 10 inches. Dedicated. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

667 - Music. Bob Geldof signed 10 x 10 colour The Boomtown Rats glossy photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

668 - Music. Dickie Valentine signed vintage autograph album page with black and white photo, mounted to an overall size of 15 x 9 inches. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

669 - Music. Sheryl Crow signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo, mounted to an overall size of 12 x 10 inches. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

670 - Music. Noel Coward signed Imagine The Duchess's Feelings vintage musical score booklet. Signed on front page. Dedicated. Inside page is loose 

but present. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

671 - Tv and Film. Penelope Keith signed Yvonne Arnaud Theatre Poster showing The Importance of being earnest by Oscar Wilde. Signed in black 

marker. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

672 - Tv and Film. Jim Carter (Downton Abbey) signed signature card with colour photo, mounted to an overall size of 16 x 12 inches. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

673 - Music. Victor Silvester OBE signed signature card with colour promo photo, mounted to an overall size of 12 x 10 inches. Dedicated. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

674 - Tv and Film. Linda Gray signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo, mounted with named plaque. Mount measures 14 x 10.5 inches overall. Signed in blue ink. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

675 - Politics. US Secretary of State Warren Christopher signed personalised image in silver ink. Mounted to an overall size of 12 x 10 inches. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

676 - Cindy Crawford signed promo CD sleeve of The Ultimate Collection. CD included. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

677 - Concert ticket collection. Includes tickets for Cliff Richard, Rolling Stones and Eric Clapton. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

678 - Spice Girls signed 10xinch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

679 - Rolf Harris signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

680 - Diana Princess of Wales coin cover. 31/3/98 Gibraltar fdi postmark. Complete with 1991 Gibraltar 10th anniversary Diana coin. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

681 - Diana Princess of Wales coin cover. Isle of Man fdi postmark. Complete with 1991 Isle of Man 10th anniversary Diana coin. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

682 - The Wingless Bird by Catherine Cookson hardback book. First edition with dustjacket. 1990. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

683 - Tennyson Poems vol 1 edited by Mildred Bozman. First edition hardback. Few knocks to dustjacket. 1949. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

684 - Treasury of English Verse new and old by AS Collins. Second impression. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

685 - Five Quarters of the Orange by Joanne Harris. First edition hardback book with dustjacket. 2001. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

686 - The Art of the post impressionists by Edmund Swingleurst hardback book. First edition with dustjacket. 1995. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

687 - The Impressionists by Robert Katz and Celestine Dars hardback book with dust jacket. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

688 - The Illustrated story of jazz hardback book. First edition with dustjacket. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

689 - Olympics 1896 to 2012 limited edition hardback book. First edition. 2011. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

690 - The official formula one season review 2008. First edition hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

691 - The order of the British Empire 1996 by Peter Galloway hardback book. First edition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

692 - A legacy of spies by John le Carre hardback book with dustjacket. First edition 2017. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

693 - To be the best by Barbara Taylor Bradford hardback book. First edition1988. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

694 - Nicolae Ceaucascu Statesman and Fighter for Détente Disarmament and Peace hardback book by Robert Govender. First edition 1988. Signed by 

author. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

695 - The story of the RAC 1887-1897 The motoring century. First edition hardback book by Bloomsbury. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

696 - Nancy Reagan the unauthorized biography by Kitty Kelly hardback book. First edition 1991. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

697 - Private faces the autobiography by Sian Phillips. First edition 1999. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

698 - Star Wars - The truce at Bakura by Kathy Tyers hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

699 - Star Wars - The courtship of Princess Leia by Dave Wolverton hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

700 - Star Wars - Cloak of Deception by James Luceno hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

701 - Star Wars - Darksaber by Kevin J Anderson hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

702 - Star Wars - I, Jedi by Michael A Stackpole hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

703 - Star Wars - The Crystal Star by Vonda McIntyre hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

704 - Star Wars - Children of the Jedi by Barbara Hambly hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

705 - Star Wars - Rogue one story by Alexander Freed hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

706 - Star Wars - The Force Awakens Wars by Alan Dean Foster hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

707 - Star Wars - The New Jedi Order - Star by Star by Troy Denning hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

708 - David Beckham signed My Side hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

709 - Hilary Clinton signed bookplate inside her book Living History. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

710 - The Silmarillion by Tolkien hardback book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

711 - The Hobbit by JRR Tolkien hardback book. Few knocks to dustjacket. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

712 - Michelle Keagan signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

713 - David Bradley signed 12x8inch colour photo. Slight crease to photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

714 - Aamir Khan signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

715 - James Bay signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

716 - James Bay signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

717 - Finn Jones signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

718 - Clive Rusle signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

719 - Tommy Flanagan signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

720 - Tom Ogden signed 12x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

721 - Peter Serafinowicz signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

722 - Harry Hill signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

723 - Clive Rusle signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

724 - Peter Serafinowicz signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

725 - Dominic Purcell signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

726 - Tommy Flanagan signed 12x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

727 - Tommy Flanagan signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

728 - Richard Branson signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

729 - Jennie Bond signed Royal Ascot programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

730 - Claire Balding signed Goodwood Races programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

731 - Jimmy Hill signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

732 - Murray Walker signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

733 - Sir Patrick Moore signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

734 - Alan Whicker signed 6x4inch postcard. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

735 - Terry Waite signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

736 - Clive Andersen signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

737 - Nicholas Parsons signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

738 - David Grant signed 6x4inch lined page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

739 - Terry Wogan signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

740 - Barry Davies signed 5x3inch lined page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

741 - Chris Bonington signed 8x6inch colour photos. 2 included. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

742 - Ranulph Fiennes signed photo collection. 2 included. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

743 - Jane Fonda, a signed and dedicated 10x8 photo. An actress and former fashion model, she is the recipient of many acting awards including two 

Oscars for the films Klute (1971) and Coming Home (1978). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

744 - John McCullum, a signed 10x8 photo. An Australian theatre and film actor, highly successful in the United Kingdom appearing in over twenty films. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

745 - Kathleen Turner, a signed 10x8 promo photo for the film, Switching Channels (1988). An actress who became widely known during the 1980s, with 

roles in Body Heat (1981), The Man with Two Brains (1983), Crimes of Passion (1984), Romancing the Stone (1984), and Prizzi's Honor (1985). Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

746 - Kyra Sedgwick, a signed and dedicated 10x8 photo. An actress, producer and director. She is best known for her starring role as Deputy Chief 

Brenda Leigh Johnson in the crime drama The Closer. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

747 - Lee Remick (1935-1991), a signed and dedicated 10x8 photo. An American actress and singer, Remick made her film debut in A Face in the Crowd 

(1957). Her other notable film roles include Anatomy of a Murder (1959), Wild River (1960), No Way to Treat a Lady (1968), The Detective (1968), The 

Omen (1976) and The Europeans (1979). Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

748 - Maximillian Schell, a signed 10x8 photo. An Austrian-born Swiss actor, who also wrote, directed and produced some of his own films. He won the 

Academy Award for Best Actor for the 1961 American film Judgment at Nuremberg, his second acting role in Hollywood. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

749 - Paul Bartel and Mary Woronov, a dual signed 10x8 photo from the film Eating Raoul. Bartel was an actor, writer and director, who was perhaps 

most known for this 1982 hit black comedy, which he wrote, starred in and directed. Mary Woronov is known as a cult star because of her work with Andy 

Warhol and her roles in Roger Corman's cult films. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

750 - Rebecca De Mornay, a signed and dedicated 10x8 photo. An American actress who has appeared in over thirty films, including Runaway Train 

(1985), The Trip to Bountiful (1985), Backdraft (1991), and The Hand That Rocks the Cradle (1992). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 
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